PROAX TECHNICAL SUPPORT TEAM

WESTERN

Vancouver
10230 Grace Road
Surrey (BC) V3V 3V6
Tel.: 604 597-8830
bc@proax.ca

Winnipeg

300-330 St. Mary Avenue
Winnipeg (MB) R3C 375
Tel.: 204 396-5444
manitoba@proax.ca

-

CENTRAL

Toronto

2552, Bristol Circle
Oakville (ON) L6H 551
Tel.: 905 829-2006

Toll free: 1866 592-1240
oakville@proax.ca

Barrie

21, Hooper Rd

Barrie (ON) L4N 9S3
Tel.: 705 408-1010
barrie@proax.ca

Sudbury

2140, Regent Street S, Unit
#14

Sudbury (ON) P3E 558
Tel.: 705 585-0104
sudbury@proax.ca

| proax.ca

TECH.SUPPORT@PROAX.CA

Windsor

440, Advance Boulevard
Tecumseh (ON) N8H 5G8
Tel.: 519 727-0077

Toll free: 1800 872-8018
windsor@proax.ca

London

555, Consortium Court
London (ON) N6E 2S8
Tel.: 519 685-1540

Toll free: 1800 265-4650
london@proax.ca

Cambridge

405, Maple Grove Road, Unit
#13

Cambridge (ON) N3E1B6
Tel.: 519 340-0102
kw@proax.ca

EASTERN

Montreal

3505, rue John-Pratt
Laval (QC) H7P 0C9
Tel.: 450 902-5900

Toll free: 1800 557-7386
info@proax.ca

Granby

834, boulevard Industriel
Granby (QC) J2J1A4
Tel.: 450 915-2031
granby@proax.ca

Quebec City

240, rue Sydney, unit #110
Saint-Augustin-de-
Desmaures (QC) G3A OP2
Tel.: 450 425-5901
quebec@proax.ca

St. John’s

1, Austin Street
St-John’s (NL) A1B 4C1
Tel.: 709 383-0271
nl@proax.ca
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Automation Motion Machine

""W? TECHNOLOGIES
! & Robotics Control Safety

SAFETY SOLUTIONS

NI TN
HOW SAFE IS YOUR FACILITY?

Are your machines guarded to all relevant standards?
Do you have a documented risk assessment to verify this compliance?
Have your employees been trained on machine guarding requirements?

Safety Products & Services that meet or exceed the codes:
- 1S0O 12100 General Principles
- ISO 14121 Risk Assessment
- IS0 13849-1/2 Safety related Control Systems
- IS0 13857 Safety Distances
- 1S0 14120 Guards
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